
Facial 3-6 Women/
Hold a Party

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

FOR THE WEEK

Book 5+ New
Appointments

$50

$100

$150

$200

$250

$300 

Reflect on This Week:
 

What went well?

What do you want to do
differently/improve on?

What is your goal for this
upcoming week?

Sell 1 New Skincare Set

1.

What are you going to
do to soar like never
before & make your
dreams come true?

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Sell $300 consistently a week = 
Sapphire Star for the quarter

Be a Star

Consultant

$300 Retail Week

Submit Your Weekly
Accomplishment Sheet

Even if you
have a $0 week

Hold 1 Career Chat 
or

 Add a New Team Member

1.

Share your results with your
director by Tuesday at noon. 




